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+6kPa G, +40kPa G, +100kPa G, —-100~250kPa G, 100kPa A, 250kPaA,
-0.1~1MPa G,-0.1~3MPa G, 0~10MPa S, 0~20MPa S, 0~40MPa S

°

HOIXNE, 20, &= HOIXY

E.l
u
s

4~20mA@HART Z2E2(12V~32V, =& 24V)
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HART board acquisition sensor 0.1s; HART board output 0.5s
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Nameplate 1

Housing assembly
Screw
Copper pillar
Nameplate 2
LCD &circuit board assembly
Long screw

Display cover assembly

Terminal cover assembly

"\ Long screw

~ Internal grounding screw

Electrical connector assembly

Terminal block assembly

Hexagon limit screw

- Shell grounding screw
Measuring component
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LIAF &
LIAF RS C1 : M20x1.5-6g C2:Gl/2
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4 e[ T
o9l mm e
- M0 15 6172
2% E3 15~25Nm 15~25Nm
LIAF 2E C7 : NPT1/2 C7F : NPT1/2 (Female)
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NPT1/2 935
HE E3 15~25Nm 15~25Nm
Mounting bracket selection St - mm

L-bracket
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300kPa
1MPa
2MPa
4MPa
2MPa
2MPa
6MPa
12MPa
20MPa
40MPa
60MPa
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-100~250kPa

0~100kPa

0~250kPa
—0.1~1MPa

+6kPa
+40kPa
+100kPa
-0.1~3MPa
0~10MPa
0~20MPa
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PC2051-GP -

s 24
PCM2051-GP
PCM2051-AP

TEREERCET
k=+6kPa (GP)
40k=+40kPa (GP)
100k==+100kPa (GP)
250k=-100~250kPa (GP)

100kA=0~100kPa (AP)

100kG

250kA=0~250kPa (AP)
1M=-0.1~1MPa (GP)
3M=-0.1~3MPa (GP)
10M=0~10MPa (SP)
20M=0~20MPa(SP)
40M=0~40MPa(SP)
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Nanjing Wotian Technology Co.,Ltd.

Website: www.wtsensor.com
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?1:0~100kPa, &=:4~20mA@HART, LIAF &8 : NPT1/2,
13051 &= oA CIASd0l (M20x1.5)
g At AsUh. HMa3E 2= d&otld A

Add: 5 Wenying Road, Binjiang Development Zone, Nanjing, 211162, China

Sales Manager: AN YINJI
Email: anyinji@wtsensor.com
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